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Page 10 Vervaco 29-542

Pattern Name: Vervaco 29-542
Fabric: Aida 14,

White

140w X 185h Stitches
25.40w X 33.56h cm

Size: 14 Count,

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

[] 2 DMC
[ ] 2 DMC
[ = 2 DMC
[ [ ] 2 DMC
[ B 2 DMC
[ ]| [ ] 2 DMC
] 2 DMC
O 2 DMC
B 21 2 DMC
B (] 2 DMC
[ -] 2 DMC
[ ] - ] 2 DMC
[ | [ ] 2 DMC
L] 2 DMC

BLANC
606
666
321
304
814
437
436
435
434
433
938
310
762

White

Bright Orange-Red
Christmas Red-BRT
Christmas Red
Christmas Red-MD
Garnet-DK

Tan-LT

Tan

Brown-VY LT
Brown—-LT

Brown—-MD

Coffee Brown-UL DK
Black

Pearl Gray-VY LT
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Pacxon HuTen
Hurent B MoTke: 6
InuHa MOTKA: 795.0 cm

Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

[ ]DMC BLANC 19 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 606 2629 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
B DMC 666 4416 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
BboMc 321 3406 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
BDoMC 304 1025 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDoMC 814 356 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMCc 437 35 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 436 841 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EbMCc 435 1522 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 434 1200 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BboMC 433 1754 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDoMC 938 815 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BmDoMC 310 442 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 762 29 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000



